PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 18MAYL7

.BMAY17
.8:47:17 (EDT)

'OMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
*ROGRAM Gulfstream Tropical I8MAY1Y
IACE :« 10
JOURCE : PI
JRDER OF FINISH 2/3/7/1
JCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 2
$2.00 PAYS
JRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
st 2 5.20
ind 3
ird 7
tth 1. /\
ixacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/3 40.80
frifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/3/7 152.00
juperfecta
OFFICIAL $1.0C PAYS
2/3/7/1 214.10

AmT/MA2 17.1.32

(US Deollaxrs}

Place

5.40
9.60

$1.00 PAYS

20.40

$0.50 PAYS
38.00

$0.10 PAYS
21.41

Show

3.20
9.40
5.80

{US Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

(US Dolliars}

CHTIO e

rrico




18MAY17 PRICE REPCRT
18:47:17 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 18MAY17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 18MAY17
RACE : 11

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : &6/3/2/4

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
QOFFICIAL
ist 6 6.40
2nd 3
3rd 2
4th 4
Exacta
QOFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/3 72.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/3/2 728.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/3/2/4 1148.10

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/6 8.80

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmMT/MAZ2 17.1.32

(U8 Dollars)

Place

3.20
10.80

0C PAYS

36.00

50 PAYS
182.00

1C PAYS
114.81

00 PAYS
4.40

(us

{Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.20
5.60
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 2




18MAY17
19:30:41 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 18MAY17

RACE : 12

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISEH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd )

3rd 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/6/2/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
§/7

§2.

$2.

1.

83,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.00

00 PAYS
15.00

00 PAYS
47 .80

00 PAYS
111.2¢

00 PAYS
30.80

18MAY1Y

s1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AMT/MAZ 17.1.32

(US Dellars)

Place

00 PAYS
7.50

5¢ PAYS
11.95

10 PAYS
i11.12

00 PAYS
15.40

(Ts

(us

(Us

Show

2.60
2.20
4,20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGEH 1




18MAY17
19:51:02 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream Tropical 18MAY17

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SCURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

OCRDER RUNNERS
OPFICIAL

ist 7

2nd 5

3rd 11

4th 3]

Exacta
OFPICIAL
7/5

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
7/5/11

Superfecta
OFPICIAL
7/5/11/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/9
777

7/5/11/6

82,

Sz,

s1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

22.40

00 PAYS
128.40

00 PAYS
1854.40

00 PAYS
1991.30

00 PAYS
8.00
88.80

18MAY17

AmT/MAZ 17.1.32

(U8 Dollars)

s1.

0.

0.

g1,

Place

7.60
8.40

00 PAYS
64 .20

50 PAYS
463.60

10 PAYS
199.13

00 PAYS
4.00
44 .40

{Us

{Us

{us

{Us

Show

3.20
5.00
5.80

bollars}

Dollars)

Dollarg)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEf# 1




19MAY17
19:07:46 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream Tropical 18MAY17

RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

QRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4
52 .00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 4
Znd 7
3rd 3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
a4/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/7/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
af7/3/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/4

PRICE

4/7/3/1

NCNE

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
29.80

00 PAYS
121.8¢0

00 PAYS
156.80

00 PAYS
128.60C

19MAY17

AmT/MA3 17.1.32

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.00
6.80

0C PAYS

14.90

50 PAYS
30.45

10 PAYS
15.68

00 PAYS
64.30

{Us

(U8

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
5.80
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1




